17 December 2016 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:18.00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 SAHDEMR(2) 10yogrh
2 KIRMANSAH(@4)  8yogrh
3 HURDAG(5) 6yochh
4 AKOGUZ(3) 10yogrh
5 SAVASER(1) 10yochh

Pick(2) 2,20 b, Exacta(2/4) 7,95 b

1.)28.500 ¢
1)4.275 4+

Sire

DEMRKIR - SAHDE 48
BERKOS - EGENCIS
TOSUR- VAKIF GUZELI
TAVERINOGLU - GULENDAM

SERGEN - NEAME 56

Race Result

Condition 4/DHO/Y1
Dam Weight
61 R.YILDIRIM
59 MB.SAKALLILAR
55 MASOLMAZ
59  ASASMAZ
61 MGENES

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Jockey
iISM GOKHAN

GUL. GULERCE
KAD. ALTIN
MAH. GELIK

AHM YILANCIK

Owner
S.V.KAYA

iB.B.OGULLARI
MYAPRAK
S.VKAYA

GBALTA

59 kg,

3.)5.700
3)855+

Trainer

2.34.68

2.34.75

2.36.86

2.36.88

2.40.02

2,20
1,40
6,35

1,85

Adana Racecourse (14th Day)

2100 Fiber Sand
4.)2.850 v
4.)428 ¢
Time Win PSF St Margin
5 Neck 1 Lengths
3 Far
1
4
2

6,00

Late Start RT
89

107

71

89

87



